
UCHA Farmington Cutting #2
Legacy Events Center Farmington, UT

5-Apr-14
Horse Rider Owner Score Payout
Open
Scat Cats Russ Miller Russ & Jill Miller 74 $456.00
Sues So Smart Brian Anderson Bambi L Gress 73 $304.00
Moms Stilish Cat Greg Smith Redtail  Ranch Perf Horses 72 $0.00
Moneys Stylish Cat David Hymas David Hymas 71 $0.00
Pretty Katz Andy Christensen Brent E Burk 60 $0.00

Class Total $760.00
Non Pro
Sues So Smart Bambi L Gress Bambi L Gress 73 $576.00
Sly Fly (dna) Marla Hughes David & Marla Hughes 70 $0.00
Instant Dual Rey Steve Williams Steve & Shelly Williams 63 $0.00

Class Total $576.00
$50,000 Amateur
Smart N Promising David W Miller David W Miller 72 $340.80
Hangem High Lena Bryan Barton Bryan Barton 71 $227.20
Spoonful of Finesse Randy Kinsey Randy Kinsey 70 $0.00
Zena Angelena Susan Hoenck Susan Hoenck 60 $0.00
Pretty Katz Brent E Burk Brent E Burk 0 $0.00

Class Total $568.00
$35,000 Non Pro
Cd Owen Brent E Burk Brent E Burk 73 $179.40
Chicks Poco Rio Susan Hoenck Susan Hoenck 71 $0.00
Imma Be Richard Brimley Richard Brimley 64 $0.00

Class Total $179.40
$15,000 Amateur
Shrimp Shack Shooter David A Whitaker David A Whitaker 72 $251.16
Hangem High Lena Janell Ander Barton Bryan Barton 71.5 $167.44
Mc Flo Danny Blackhurst Mandy & Danny Blackhurst 71 $0.00
Playboys Ray Jay Blake Christensen Blake Christensen 70 $0.00
Playin In The Reyn Keith Allred Keith Allred 69 $0.00
Crosstown Cat Terry Scott Allen Terry Scott Allen 68 $0.00
Royal Blue Mecom Dana Russell Dana Russell 0 $0.00

Class Total $418.60
 $15,000 Novice Horse
Ladys Surprise CD Andy Christensen David W Miller 74 $486.92
Catnaps Russ Miller R J Chambers 73.5 $341.88
Sarahs Super Ichi Shawn Tree Michael A & Becky  Coronado 73 $207.20
Sdp Mr Rey Lena Luke Denton Glen L Wade 72 $0.00
Cornball Russ Miller Linda Chambless 71.5 $0.00
Sues Stylish Oak Brian Anderson Vickie Stewart 71 $0.00
Moneys Stylish Cat David Hymas David Hymas 70 $0.00
Imma Be Jake Ream Richard Brimley 70 $0.00

Class Total $1036.00
 $5,000 Novice Horse



Neatnik Russ Miller Linda Chambless 75 $530.16
Catswanna Andy Christensen Scott Cusick 74 $372.24
Badgers Golden Rey Brian Anderson Severe Livestock 73 $225.60
Sweet Little Peanut Luke Denton Ralph Watson 72 $0.00
Sarahs Super CD Shawn Tree Michael A & Becky  Coronado 71 $0.00
Kitty Kitty Kitten Jake Ream Craig & Shawna Peterson 70 $0.00
Peptos Fancy Star Bryan Hooley Bryan Hooley 69 $0.00
Lil Cougar Luke Denton Kyle Denton 63 $0.00
To High For Sue Brian Anderson Sharon Waggoner 60 $0.00

Class Total $1128.00
$15,000 N.H., Non Pro
Spoonful of Finesse Randy Kinsey Randy Kinsey 73 $384.96
Mh Im Incognito Mandy M Blackhurst Mandy & Danny Blackhurst 72 $256.64
Pretty Boy Jax Andrea James Andrea James 71 $0.00
Sly Fly (dna) Marla Hughes David & Marla Hughes 65 $0.00
One Time Pepto Dot Mark Hendrickson Mark Hendrickson 64 $0.00
Ladys Surprise CD David W Miller David W Miller 0 $0.00

Class Total $641.60
$2,000 Limit Rider
Ill Try it One Time Anna Allred Keith Allred 72 $251.16
Playboys Ray Jay Blake Christensen Blake Christensen 70 $167.44
Doctor Tule Scott Hulme Scott Hulme 69 $0.00
Pretty Boy Jax Dakota Arno Andrea James 68 $0.00
Crosstown Cat Terry Scott Allen Terry Scott Allen 63 $0.00
Incredicat Dennis Cusick Dennis Cusick 60 $0.00
Mamas Sugarbadger Bill Bachman Bill & Sharon Bachman 60 $0.00

Class Total $418.60
$5,000 N.H., Non Pro
Lil Sweet Aristocrat Bryan Barton Bryan Barton 73 $429.12
Baila Conmigo Paige Hadlock Paige Hadlock 72.5 $286.08
Zena Angelena Susan Hoenck Susan Hoenck 72 $0.00
Catswanna Scott Cusick Scott Cusick 71 $0.00
Peeka Peps Joker Scott Cusick Scott Cusick 70 $0.00
Playin In The Reyn Keith Allred Keith Allred 68 $0.00
Shrimp Shack Shooter David A Whitaker David A Whitaker 66 $0.00

Class Total $715.20
Derby Open
Cats Spoonful Rose Russ Miller John Bostedt 72 $400.80
Countin Super Dually Shawn Tree Michael A & Becky  Coronado 71 $267.20
Sues Last Time Brian Anderson Heidi Evans 70 $0.00
Sann Tari Lena Russ Miller Jennifer White 60 $0.00

Class Total $668.00
Youth
Ill Try it One Time Anna Allred Keith Allred 73 $55.20
Fe Playin My Way Gage Charles Meik Marty Kaufman 71 $0.00
Justa Keepin Time Zeb Mendenhall W Buck Mendenhall 66 $0.00

Class Total $55.20


